NATIONAL Assessment Centre		14 17 0001aG.		
Date In: 3/1/20-15:33	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done b).
Ref No: 14/222 0000 167/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: GBICITY 9A	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			921
D.O.A : 2/1/20-16:45	i-Motor Claim Form			
4	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s TP 4hrs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		• •
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			_
17 Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	0 Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (7 000		ix:	-
TP Particulars: Veh No: Jun 20	INC (.x:	
Owner / Driver: (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·)/Non-INC().		_
Policy No: () Period	:(Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	e-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20		0%]	-
1/ cp :)		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (,		-
General Remarks:-	SECONOMIA PROPERTUA NACA		AS DE TOTAL	-
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's information	The state of the s	Test (Tips och order 4.4	APT (2:1 + 2 -)	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Ul	RGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YE		wie a Co. (
,,	35()/10();10	wing Co: ()
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	ar residencia de la companya de la c	Date&Time Completed	Done by	
 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courte 	esv Car ()	- 6		
	()	the state of the second second second second		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	***************************************		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	***		-
 QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] 	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		Michigan	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		Marie Carlos	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			11 1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		MARIOTEN AF.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	()		24 (1) For the 12 (1)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () Invoice Preparation	ration Checklist	24 (1) For the 12 (1)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation of the Prepa	tration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	fir Bill Ac	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) . \$40/\$4	fir Bill Ac	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 augh Survey \$12 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$3	is Bill Ad	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	pration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 augh Survey \$12 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 aust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	fit Bill Ad	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + S	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 augh Survey \$12 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 austINC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) augh Survey \$16	fié Bill Ac	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 augh Survey \$12 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 austINC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005) augh Survey \$16	fié Bill Ac	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Co	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) augh Survey \$12 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$33 ast INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) and \$77 MRT Survey \$160 I Services.	fix Bill Ac	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time: Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-e	rration Checklist. sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 augh Survey \$12 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$36 aust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) augh Survey \$166 S7. MRT Survey \$166 I Services.	fiè Bill Ad	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-e *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) S40/\$4 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$36 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 MRT Survey \$166 Services 1/Tpt Allowance \$17 dination \$16 Inspection \$22 It Excess Coordination \$52	fit Bill Ad	mt. (C
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-e *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec TP (N11): TP (N	pration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) S40/\$4 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$36 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$36 augh Survey \$16 Instruction \$16 Inspection \$22 augh Survey \$26 Inspection \$26	S Bill Ad	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-e *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	pration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) S40/\$4 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$37 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$36 augh Survey (Resurvey) \$36 augh Survey \$16 Instruction \$16 Inspection \$22 augh Survey \$26 Inspection \$26	S Bill Ad	ad B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/01/2020 15:33
Date Of Accident	02/01/2020 16:45
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBK1129A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RIDPEST PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX076N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62915516
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200 1.5 MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D19MCV0006763
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HO SIEW ONN
NRIC No	SXXXX074G
Date Of Birth	05/12/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/10/1979
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96489346

OFFICE-96489346

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 406 TAMPINES STREET 41

#10-03

Postcode 520406

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

....

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200103/7010.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHD2199G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Name HO SIEW ONN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? GBK1129A Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- i. Please report <u>correctly</u> the detade of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 1. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Diffeet
- Information provided must be as truthful and eccurate as possible. Any widout misrepresentation or with noting of material facts may allow insprance companies to sepurdiate policy flability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- b. Any false recogning may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Inturers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested perties.
- Sy the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archaing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available storeseld.
- 1. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and entrent that:

- (c) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapora ("GIA") may/are permitted to colloci, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/porsonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by the opposite of my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured wehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyets/jaw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such as the polico), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the settlement of the civing and any necessary investigations relating to the civing;
 - (ii) investigating the secision; and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mo:
 - (iv) administering my claims findluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of cortain personal data about my to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail peckages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, funding and/or desting with any definationlessively the "Purposes")
- (E) all lesurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) insulved in this accident and the insurer's iswyers/law firms, may/are parmitted to collect, use, direious and/or propose my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (r) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or egents@refuding their irwysts/fav: firms), which may be steed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal Information will also be reflected and used to compile dates listory for the purpose of freed detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so reflected under (d) above may be thated / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

[3] for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Pol'eyboleano Signa" une Date & Times Ortver's Signature (II driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timd: Reporting Contre Fersandes Signature Name; NRIC/FIN No.1

18	,	uchicle A : GER 1129A
SKETCH PLAN		Lehille B. SHO 21990
		THE WALL THE THE PARTY OF THE P
		<u> </u>
		37 17 47 31 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
THE THE STATE OF T	1 All the state of the	4.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11
		11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
		比此一世是日子中年
LI		+++++++++++
F		
		+++
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++		
DESCRIBE CIRCLIMETA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
		Section 2
Refer to p	olice report	
1		
	The state of the s	
	9 29 9	
	-	7-
	The second secon	
		10000
_		
DRENON		
1. 12/11	rileulars are troo in every respect.	
	THE CONTRACT OF STREET STREET, AND THE TREET STREET, S	
133	K	
	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Contre Personnol's Monature
ynolder's Signature & Turks	(If driver is eat the policyholder)	Harre:
ALCONO.	Date & Time:	NRICIFIN NO.:

Date of Accident	2/1/2020 Accident Time: 4.45 m (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Bukit Batok A Amenue 3
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	GBK 1129 A
Vehicle Make/Model	Nissan NV 200
Insurance Company	India Policy No.
Owner or Company Name AC No.	: Ridgest 1914 Hd
Owner or Company Contact No.	: Owner's Hp 6 1915516 Company Tel
▼ DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Ho Siew Onn
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 15-12 - 1958 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 13 Oct 1979
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BLK 406 TAMPINES STREET 41 # 10-03
DRIVER'S Contact No / Alt No.	:1) 96489346 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR VOUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY) RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party A Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	niver): 01
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES (NO) is being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SHD 2199	G Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle MakelModel:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Diner's Contact & Add	Driver's Contact & Add:





Police Station Of Origin; Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200103/7010

REPORT	OF	Δ	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
WELCH!	U.	~	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	THE WILLIAM

Date/Time Report Made: 03/01/2020 12:00		Made:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars	Regulated of Tolland	ark Kertok	な 小点に発動を対抗
Name of HO SIEV	Informant: V ONN		Address: APT BLK 406 TAMPINES 5 520406	STREET 41#	10-03 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1308074G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96489346		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: admin@mycar.sg		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 05/12/1958			Type of Informant: Driver	NEW Y	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution	n / School Name:
Occupation: Pest Control			Driving Licence Information Class:	Date of E	expiry:

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	は200mmには、100mmによっている。11.4mmで
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/01/2020 1	Straight Road
Location: BUKIT BATO Weather:	K EAST AVENUE	Road Surface		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		50 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working			Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	i To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				1,27/2
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBK1129A	Van	NISSAN	NV200			0
SHD2199G	Car	HONDA	GRACE	-		0

Details of Person Involved	2/2/
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200103/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	HIER RESIDEN	THE REAL PROPERTY.	BRAND	
Name	HO SIEW ONN		ID No).	S1308074G	
Related Vehicle	GBK1129A (Van)		Conta	act No.	96489346	
Hospital/Clinic	TAMPINES MEDILIFE CLINIC		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	02/01/2020 Date		Date Disc	harge	02/01	/2020
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03			Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED TIME AND DATE, I WAS TRAVELLING ON MY VEHICLE BEARING CARPLATE NUMBER GBK1129A ON BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3. I SLOW DOWN DUE TO THE TRAFFIC AHEAD OF ME, WHERE I FELT AN IMPACT FROM THE REAR. I ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE TO REALISE THAT I WAS REAR ENDED BY VEHICLE B BEARING CARPLATE NUMBER SHD2199G. I FELT PAIN AND CONSULTED THE DOCTOR AFTERWARDS, WHICH I WAS THEN GIVEN A 3 DAYS MC.



Authentication Stamp

NP168



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200103/7010

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/01/2020 12:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@itt.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iii.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MCV0006763

COVER: Comprehensive

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBK1129A

Chassis No

VSKYBAM20Z0180009

2. Name of Policyholder

RIDPEST PTE LTD

3 Effective date of Insurance

28 Dec 2019

4. Expiry date of Insurance

: 27 Dec 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

- a) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- b) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- c) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward.
- b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect I

: SGD600.00 Windscreen Excess: SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company : DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE. ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker

: A000041/P & C INSURANCE AGENCY

Date of Issue

: 03/01/2020 14:54:31

M.Z. 300C - GOODS CARRYING(ORGANIZATION)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory